

---

## ACHIZITIE DIVERSE MATERIALE PENTRU ALEGERI

I.D.: 98353703

---

Data publicarii	05.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 714,68 RON - 714,68 RON

---

Descriere: 1 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 2 12,61 25,22 2 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 4 1,26 5,04 3 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 30 0,63 18,90 4 DOSARE PVC buc 30 0,59 17,70 5 ECUSON+CLIPS buc 30 1,26 37,80 6 FOARFECA 21CM buc 2 5,04 10,08 7 LIPICI SOLID buc 4 3,36 13,44 8 MARKER NEGRU buc 2 2,94 5,88 9 PIONEZE Cut 2 1,68 3,36 10 PIX MINA ALBA STRA buc 30 0,42 12,60 11 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 2 2,10 4,20 12 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 5 3,36 16,80 13 TUS STAMPILA CU PICURATOR 24ML buc 16 1,26 20,16 14 PANZA 2.2M ML 15 16,81 252,15 15 TUSIERA ALBA STRA buc 16 2,52 40,32 16 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANT MAINI 750 ML ,PULVERIZATOR buc 3 18,49 55,47 17 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 3 2,52 7,56 18 BIBLIORAF PVC 8 CM buc 20 8,40 168,00

---